70585
70586
70587
70588
70589
70590
70591
70592
70593
70594
70595
70596
70597
70598
70599
70600
70601
70602
70603
70604
70605
70606
70607
70608
70609
70610
70611
70612
70613
70614

70615
70616

70617
70618

03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016

03/03/2016
03/03/2016

03/03/2016
03/03/2016

Town of Surfside Beach

Check Register March 2016

237723 AFLAC

238340 ALL AMERICAN CLIMBERS

105500 AMICK EQUIPMENT COMPANY
105900 ANDERSON LOCK & SECURITY
2392190 AUTISM VILLAGE

237847 AWESOME INFLATABLE RIDES LLC
237533 BLACKS TIRE SERVICE

238373 BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
238373 BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
238373 BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
238373 BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
2392092 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT

128000 COASTLINE PEST MANAGEMENT INC
239065 COLONIAL FUEL & LUBRICANT SERVICES INC

238346 COMPANION LIFE INS

238735 CUMMINS ATLANTIC

238366 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY

117700 DEPT OF ADMINISTRATION
238304 DG WALKER ELECTRIC, INC
2392191 D & SRECYCLING

237931 EAST COAST ARTIES

239166 ENHANCED HEATING AND AIR
146500 FLORENCE TRUCK CENTER INC
238635 GALL'SLLC

239191 GARY SPEC

238839 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CORPORATION

238418 HORRY COUNTY POLICE

161300 HORRY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
161600 HORRY TELEPHONE

163600 INDUSTRIAL CLEANING EQUIP

238415 INSCCU
2392104 PETTY CASH

238890 JOSH BRANNON

160800 J. REUBEN LONG DETENTION CENTER

3,608.30
575.00
1,451.91
95.00
250.00
1,400.00
210.46
36.93
11.98
502.97
51,540.82
150.00
175.00
2,718.97
340.42
166.71
903.08
336.00
700.00
1,360.00
428.00
1,594.00
115.49
11.15
433.00
380.19
150.00
47.62
1,627.70
347.75

130.00
1,300.00

800.00

630.00



70619
70620
70621
70622
70623
70624
70625
70626
70627
70628
70629
70630
70631
70632
70633
70634
70635
70636
70637
70638
70639
70640
70641
70642
70643
70644
70645

70646
70647

70648
70649

70650
70651
70652
70653
70654
70655

03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016
03/03/2016

03/03/2016
03/03/2016

03/03/2016
03/03/2016

03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016

2392146 LANE'S PROFESSIONAL PEST

239016

LANIER PARKING METER SERVICES LLC

2392188 MOORE MEDICAL LLC

239111
238847
239028
239028
238758
238728
239129
238893
206600
237962

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS CORPORATION
PETTY CASH

PETTY CASH

PITNEY BOWES, INC

PUGH LUBRICANTS

RICHARD VISO

ROBERT STEUER

SAF-WAY RECYCLER

EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT

2392099 SAULISBURY BUSINESS MACHINES INC

239050
238936
237667
238933
238385
238845
222450
237636
238889
226200
234192

SCCIA

SC DEPT OF LABOR, LICENSING AND
SC DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLE
SCDNR

SHRED ALERT

SUNRISE BEVERAGE & SABA PAPER
SURFSIDE AUTO PARTS

SURFSIDE EQUIPMENT RENTAL & SALES
THE WAGNER GROUP

THOMAS SUPPLY, INC.

THOMSON WEST

22695 TIME WARNER CABLE

201000

990005
231900

232830
238974

990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010

UNIFIRST CORP

EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS

WALLY'S FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT

WRAPS INK

JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY

90.00
4,194.14
95.84
725.45
599.00
950.00
1,700.00
340.08
1,845.62
434.00
534.00
25.00
431.85
548.52
70.00
35.00
426.00
30.00
108.00
588.91
600.41
173.26
265.00
57.40
418.93
216.35
1,204.58

66.73
439.12

1,157.08
399.11
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10.00



70656
70657
70658
70659
70660
70661
70662
70663
70664
70665
70666
70667
70668
70669
70670
70671
70672
70673

70674
70675

70676
70677
70678
70679
70680
70681
70682
70683
70684
70685
70686
70687
70688
70689
70690
70691
70692

03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016

03/11/2016
03/11/2016

03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016

990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010

990010
990010

990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010
990010

JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY

JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY

JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY
JURY DUTY

5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00



70693
70694
70695
70696
70697
70698
70699
70700
70701
70702
70703
70704

70705
70706

70707
70708
70709
70710
70711
70712
70713
70714

70715

70716
70717
70718
70719
70720
70721
70722
70723
70724
70725
70726
70727
70728
70729

03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016

03/11/2016
03/11/2016

03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016

03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016

990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 10.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 10.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 10.00
990010 JURY DUTY 10.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 10.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 10.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 10.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 5.00
990010 JURY DUTY 10.00
239128 ALPHA MEDIA 750.00
990005 AMERICAN DIABETES ASSOCIATION 100.00
108400 AWARD COMPANY OF AMERICA 22412
237949 BATTLE LAW FIRM LLC 1,646.20
2392171 CAROLINA CONDUIT SYSTEMS 231,759.00
2392092 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT 85.42
131200 CONWAY NTL BANK 2,305.11
131200 CONWAY NTL BANK 1,202.15
131200 CONWAY NTL BANK 2,662.60
131200 CONWAY NTL BANK 2,881.42
131200 CONWAY NTL BANK 1,525.49
131200 CONWAY NTL BANK 1,785.86
131200 CONWAY NTL BANK 1,523.51
238884 CUMULUS MEDIA 58.00



70730
70731
70732

70733
70734

70735
70736
70737
70738
70739
70740
70741
70742
70743
70744
70745
70746
70747
70748
70749
70750
70751
70752
70753
70754
70755
70756
70757
70758
70759
70760
70761
70762
70763
70764
70765
70766

03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016

03/11/2016
03/11/2016

03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/11/2016
03/18/2016
03/18/2016
03/18/2016

238635 GALL'SLLC
149700 GIGNILLIAT, SAVITZ & BETTIS, L.L.P.
151700 GRAND STRAND WATER & SEWER

238839 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CORPORATION
239032 GSRMC

238749 HERALD OFFICE SYSTEMS
161100 HORRY COUNTY SOLID WASTE
2392152 HORRY COUNTY

239057 JANES LAW FIRM PA

103950 KOLDROK WATERS & COFFEE
237673 LOWE'S HOME CENTER

990006 M & M SIGNS & AWINGS INC
238279 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
238130 MASC

179600 MASON TIRES

187785 NAFECO INC

237750 NAPA AUTO PARTS

237944 PITNEY BOWES INC

201100 REVELS TURF & TRACTOR
207700 SANTEE COOPER

237821 SC DIV OF FIRE & LIFE SAFETY
211600 SCLEOA

237965 SHERIAR PRESS

238701 STALLION AIRINC

237846 STORMFRONT PRODUCTIONS
238845 SUNRISE BEVERAGE & SABA PAPER
222450 SURFSIDE AUTO PARTS
237634 SURF WATER PROMOTIONS
226200 THOMAS SUPPLY, INC.

239168 VC3

238454 VERIZON WIRELESS

109000 VIC BAILEY FORD

238589 WACCAMAW PUBLISHERS INC
238974 WRAPS INK

237929 4S SIGN & SUPPLY

238436 AIRGAS NATIONAL WELDERS
2392187 ALERE ESCREEN

381.93
281.25
6,278.21

372.36
180.00

584.59
12,269.68
52,769.08

8,000.00
147.45
3,066.04
249.38
4,417.13
65.00
70.14
628.23
1,323.88
5,000.00
13,161.38
13,714.76
112.00
75.00
691.22
726.05
1,500.00
87.41
14.82
14.00
4,469.42
277.50
1,701.84
21,806.00

812.50

102.72

271.65

64.03

200.00



70767 03/18/2016 238411 AMERICAN LAW ENFORCEMENT NETWORK 900.00

70768 03/18/2016 238284 APCO INTERNATIONAL 439.00
70769 03/18/2016 238915 APRIL BENSCH 300.00
70771 03/18/2016 239065 COLONIAL FUEL & LUBRICANT SERVICES INC 2,143.20
70772 03/18/2016 239093 COMEBACK EQUIPMENT RENTALS 5441
70773 03/18/2016 238689 DDC ENGINEERS INC 8,697.49
70774 03/18/2016 237839 DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES 384.13
70775 03/18/2016 238304 DG WALKER ELECTRIC, INC 350.00
70776 03/18/2016 238478 FLINT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 628.76
70777 03/18/2016 238635 GALL'SLLC 778.26
70778 03/18/2016 238596 GO MINI'S ASHEVILLE 90.95
70779 03/18/2016 238410 GRAND STRAND FIRE INSPECTORS ASSOC 10.00
70780 03/18/2016 990005 EMPLOYEE REIMBURSEMENT 95.00
70781 03/18/2016 238168 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES 767.86
70782 03/18/2016 160900 HORRY COUNTY FINANCE DEPT 2,000.00
70783 03/18/2016 238418 HORRY COUNTY POLICE 30.00
70784 03/18/2016 238415 INSCCU 130.00
70785 03/18/2016 2392108 IPMA - HR 320.00
70786 03/18/2016 238177 LEXISNEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 32.10
70787 03/18/2016 238278 MAACO COLLISION REPAIR & AUTO PAINTING 752.00
70788 03/18/2016 2392139 MADD MATT BALLOONZ 300.00
70789 03/18/2016 239014 MES - CAROLINAS 1,623.20
70790 03/18/2016 183300 MID ATLANTIC DRAINAGE, INC. 658.05
70791 03/18/2016 237750 NAPA AUTO PARTS 62.55
70792 03/18/2016 191400 OFFICE DEPOT INC 2,494.72
70793 03/18/2016 238847 PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS CORPORATION 899.00
70794 03/18/2016 207000 SAM'S CLUB 1,202.49
70795 03/18/2016 237821 SC DIV OF FIRE & LIFE SAFETY 80.00
70796 03/18/2016 238663 SCE&G 493.85
70797 03/18/2016 238945 SSCI 576.00
70798 03/18/2016 238845 SUNRISE BEVERAGE & SABA PAPER 89.59
70799 03/18/2016 2392193 THE CHARACTER COMPANY 612.00
70800 03/18/2016 239077 THE HALL COMPANY 309.84
70801 03/18/2016 226200 THOMAS SUPPLY, INC. 280.81
70802 03/18/2016 22695 TIME WARNER CABLE 308.55
70803 03/18/2016 201000 UNIFIRST CORP 316.96

70804 03/18/2016 2392097 VERIZON WIRELESS - LERT B 200.00



70805 03/18/2016 2392192 WEZV EASY 105.9/100.7 500.00
70806 03/18/2016 238974 WRAPS INK 102.72

528,146.85




